
Pos

Fem

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Masc

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Nr.

188

192

197

187

191

189

199

179

181

168

145

146

153

135

175

165

133

147

180

159

144

154

131

137

183

172

174

132

176

182

161

170

173

136

162

160

157

152

140

141

164

171

163

139

143

149

138

158

142

Nome

BRUNA ULRICK

JULIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

PATRICIA VALENTE

BARBARA JECHOW

INGRID CAMARA

DANIELA BIKE TECH

VANESSA AZEVEDO

Tiago Farineli

Walace Miranda

Nataniel Giacomozzi

Djone Fornari

Doron Catoni

Gabriel Giovanini

Bernardo Neves

Roger Vieira

Markolf Berchtold

Andre Bretas

Eduardo Oliveira Monstro

Tiago Lumertz do santos ( bolacha)

Leandro Campovila Kbelinho

Diogo Teixeira  TY

Gabriel Santos de Oliveira

Alcides Souza Cruz

Cesar Felix

Willian Bortolozzo

Rairan

Rodrigo Pintado

Anderson Robl

Rogerio Pauli

Wolkmar Berchtold

Lucas Giovanini

Pingo

Robert Sgarbi

Bruno Gayer

Luiz Felipe Intensico

Leonardo Greiber Gordinho

Gustavo Formagio

Fernando Cheles

Cleber dos Santos

Cris Santos

Marcos Marra

Rafael de Paula

Marcos Karan Batata

Gustavo Garcia Choose

Danilo Westin

Fabiano Manteiga

Cesar Luffit

Julio Babão

Daniel Bender

Classe

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Masc

Melhor Tm

1:09.070

1:11.062

1:26.375

1:27.730

1:31.852

1:34.632

1:40.185

55.019

55.650

55.680

56.342

56.391

56.540

56.582

56.811

57.180

57.204

57.453

57.623

57.839

57.850

57.853

57.863

57.883

58.055

58.324

58.765

58.851

59.094

59.472

59.657

59.866

1:00.048

1:00.667

1:00.788

1:00.858

1:00.957

1:01.090

1:01.337

1:01.953

1:02.840

1:03.050

1:03.922

1:04.677

1:07.370

1:08.406

1:09.912

1:13.838

1:21.885

Dif

-

+1.992

+17.305

+18.660

+22.782

+25.562

+31.115

-

+0.631

+0.661

+1.323

+1.372

+1.521

+1.563

+1.792

+2.161

+2.185

+2.434

+2.604

+2.820

+2.831

+2.834

+2.844

+2.864

+3.036

+3.305

+3.746

+3.832

+4.075

+4.453

+4.638

+4.847

+5.029

+5.648

+5.769

+5.839

+5.938

+6.071

+6.318

+6.934

+7.821

+8.031

+8.903

+9.658

+12.351

+13.387

+14.893

+18.819

+26.866

Espaço

-

+1.992

+15.313

+1.355

+4.122

+2.780

+5.553

-

+0.631

+0.030

+0.662

+0.049

+0.149

+0.042

+0.229

+0.369

+0.024

+0.249

+0.170

+0.216

+0.011

+0.003

+0.010

+0.020

+0.172

+0.269

+0.441

+0.086

+0.243

+0.378

+0.185

+0.209

+0.182

+0.619

+0.121

+0.070

+0.099

+0.133

+0.247

+0.616

+0.887

+0.210

+0.872

+0.755

+2.693

+1.036

+1.506

+3.926

+8.047

Melhor Spd

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Na volta

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2o. melhor

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

2a. volta

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SubCateg

Classificado pela melhor voltaShimano Fest 2012

Domingo

Prova Final Downhill

Qualificação

Circuito ASW 0.000 Km

08/26/12 12:53
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